
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
613 
361 
606 

70 
45 
38 

579 
73 

356 
562 
243 
306 
593 
535 

87 
69 

607 
54 

529 
537 
594 
577 
308 
126 
612 
506 

48 
357 
573 
589 
347 
566 
603 
584 
531 
316 
315 
572 

47 
526 
544 

Name 
VANNUCCI Andrea 
FOSSATI Walter 
TEMPESTA Emanuele Federico 
ZAUGG Dominic 
MADDALENO Cedric 
KOLB Denis 
MORO Simone 
GELIS Alexandre 
TEIXEIRA Micael 
LOBOSCO Rosario 
KOLB Katja 
BILO' Riccardo 
RICCI Gabriele 
CUSANO Daniele 
HARENDT Oliver 
WIESER Erich 
TRECCANI Samuel 
PLANNGER Christian 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
RICCI Paride 
MONTI Marco 
BUCCAFURNI Claudio 
D'INTRONO Nicolas 
VANNINI Tiziano 
BARRACO Francesco 
NIKOLIC Aleksandar 
TRECCANI Davide 
MASCIOLI Alessandro 
PIERI Mirko 
RUBINO Guglielmo Fabio Maria 
MAFFI Mattia 
SQUARCINI Simone 
PAOLUCCI Simone 
COLOMBELLI Leonardo 
DE GRADI Nicholas 
DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 
MARTARELLO Thomas 
LECHOT Jerome 
CASALINI Luca 
FERRI Massimo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.462 
2:04.982 
2:05.054 
2:05.156 
2:05.694 
2:06.047 
2:06.081 
2:06.190 
2:06.288 
2:06.334 
2:06.344 
2:06.497 
2:06.565 
2:06.714 
2:07.000 
2:07.151 
2:07.307 
2:07.398 
2:07.547 
2:07.910 
2:08.248 
2:08.453 
2:08.644 
2:08.920 
2:08.937 
2:08.977 
2:09.147 
2:09.157 
2:09.178 
2:10.212 
2:10.251 
2:10.263 
2:10.412 
2:10.696 
2:10.804 
2:11.158 
2:13.572 
2:17.671 
2:21.839 
2:43.437 

In 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
5 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Diff 

0.520 
0.592 
0.694 
1.232 
1.585 
1.619 
1.728 
1.826 
1.872 
1.882 
2.035 
2.103 
2.252 
2.538 
2.689 
2.845 
2.936 
3.085 
3.448 
3.786 
3.991 
4.182 
4.458 
4.475 
4.515 
4.685 
4.695 
4.716 
5.750 
5.789 
5.801 
5.950 
6.234 
6.342 
6.696 
9.110 

13.209 
17.377 
38.975 

Gap 

0.520 
0.072 
0.102 
0.538 
0.353 
0.034 
0.109 
0.098 
0.046 
0.010 
0.153 
0.068 
0.149 
0.286 
0.151 
0.156 
0.091 
0.149 
0.363 
0.338 
0.205 
0.191 
0.276 
0.017 
0.040 
0.170 
0.010 
0.021 
1.034 
0.039 
0.012 
0.149 
0.284 
0.108 
0.354 
2.414 
4.099 
4.168 

21.598 

Club 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 09:59:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:19 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 09:45 


